Specification:
HAC-100PE/PM Series Access Control System
Model No. HAC-100PE HAC-100PM
Read Format EM (125 KHz) Mifare (13.56MHz)
Read Range 5 CM 3 CM
Slave Reader T2 or Wiegand x 1
Input Ports 3 Sensors (Door Sensor x 1、Exit Button x 1、Case Sensor x 1)
Output Port (Built-in) Relay x 1(Door Lock or Bell)
Output Port (External) O.C. Output x 2 (Door Lock / Alarm or Siren, external ACU-30)
Cardholders 40,000
Events 40,000
LCD Display 2.8" Color LCD
Keypad 17 Keys (F1∼F4, 0∼9, *, #, Bell)
Real Time Clock Yes
Beep Tone Buzzer
Comm. Interface TCP/IP
Comm. Baudrate TCP/IP：10/100 Mbps
IP Setting Command setting by keypad
Power Input DC 12V
Current Consumption 800mA. (max.)
Operating Temp. -10˚C ~ 70˚C / 14˚F ~ 158˚F
Relative Humidity 20% ~ 80% (non-condensing)
Dimension 140mm(L) x 100mm(W) x 31mm(H)